HB 5027-1 (LC 9027) 5/24/19 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5027

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$12,331,073" and insert "\$12,098,089".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$2,738,830" and insert "\$1,638,830".
- <sup>3</sup> In line 11, delete "\$1,460,719" and insert "\$1,462,949".
- 4 In line 16, delete "\$6,964,297" and insert "\$6,772,223".

 $\mathbf{5}$